
SL. NoCLASS 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

=|E|E=EEE||E 
VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

ROLL 

NO. 

6 

40 

108 

1 

99 

$2 

22 

90 

112 

41 

85 

106 

15 

29 

86 

67 

14 

JHARKHAND EDUCATION PROJECT, HAZARIBAGH 
C.M. S.O.E. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, HAZARIBAGH 

ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 2024 PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST FOR CLASS- 6 
EXAM DATE :22/03/24 

NAME OF STUDENTS 

|DIPIKA KUMARI 

ANISHA KUMARI 

MANVI KUMARI 
SRISTY KUMARI 

RIYA TIRKEY 

RANI KUMARI 

PRIYA KUMARI 

PALLAVI KUMARI 

RUCHI RANI 
|SONAKSHI KUMARI 

KUMARI NIDHI RANA 

VARSHA RANI 

RISHIKA KUMARI 

KASHIFA JAHAN 

ROUNAK JAHAN 

JYOTI SHARMA 

RISHRA PRIYA 

AKASHI KUMARI 

ARTI KLMARI 

|ALIYA AFREEN 

RAJANI KUMARI 

FATHER'S NAME 

VINOD PRASAD MEHTA 

AJEET KUMAR MMEHTA 

JAYNANDAN THAKUR 

ANIL KUMAR MEHTA 

CHUNNU TIRKEY 

SUSHIL KUMAR MEHTA 

ARUN KUMAR MEHTA 

CHOTE LAL RAM 

ASHOK MEHTA 

NAVISH KUMAR 

|JITENDRA KUMAR RANA 

MANOJ SAW 

RAKESH SHARMA 

|MD SHAHID 

|MD AZAD ANSARI 

PRAKASH SHARMA 

DHANESHW AR YADAV 

ANUP KUMAR 

|UMESH PRASAD 

MD IMRAN 

SANTOSH KUMAR SAW 

DOB 

14112012 

19 08 2012 

2807.2012 

20/10 2012 

01/07/2011 

25/11 2012 

28 09 2012 
24 022011 

29 0S 2012 

23 05 2013 

25 05/2011 

20022014 

13 102012 

02 08 2012 

16072013 

19 062011 

23 042014 

21/02/2010 

20 042012 

16 06 2013 

21 122013 

CATEGORY 

BC-II 

BC-II 

BC-1 

BC-I 

ST 

BC-II 

BC-II 

SC 

BC-II 

BC-I 

BC-I 

BC-I 

BC-I 

BC-I 

BC-I 

GEN 

BC-II 

BC-I 

BC-II 

BC-I 

BC-1 

MARKS SELECION 

OBTAINED CATEGORY 

68 

68 

67 

66 

66 

65 

64 

64 

63 

62 

62 

LR-1 

LR-2 

LR 

LR4 

LR-S 

LR-6 

LR 

LR-S 

UR-9 

LR-10 

LR-11 

UR-12 

LR-13 

LR-14 

LR-15 

LR-l6 

UR-17 

LR-.8 

LR-19 

LR-20 

MBC-I 



SI. No 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

CLASS 

<s<ssssss<|<|1 

VI 

VI 

VI 

V 

V 

VI 

ROLL 
NO. 

66 

74 

25 

104 

59 

84 

43 

4 

11 

53 

73 

49 

10 

23 

92 

35 

76 

93 

JHARKHAND EDUCATION PRO.JECT, HAZARIBAGH 
C.M. S.0.E. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, HAZARIBAGH 

ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 2024 PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST FOR CLASS -6 
EXAM DATE :22/03/24 

NAME OF STUDENTS 

SUMAN KUMARI 

ERAM SARWAR 

ANSHU KUMARI 

MAHWISH PARWEEN 

SNEHA KUMARI 

AASIYA PARWEEN 

RIMJHIM KUMARI 

AASHTHA PRAJAPATI 

GEETA KUMARI 

KRITIKA KUMARI 

NAINSHI RANI 

KAVIYA RANI 

ANJALI KUMARI 

SHAHITYA LATA 

ISHA KUMARI 

NEHA KUMARI 

KRITIKA BHARTI 

SAPNA KUMARI 

ANSHU PRIYA MARANDI 

C14 2 4 

FATHER'S NAME 

|SATISH KUMAR VERMA 

MD SARWAR ALI 

PRADEEP SAH¯ 

PARWEZ ALAM 

UMESH KUMAR MAHTO 

NAUSHAD HUSAIN 

|DINESH KUMAR 

RAJENDRA PRAJAPATI 

RAJU PRASAD MEHTA 

JAGDISH KUMAR YADAV 

RAHUL KUMAR 

VIKASH KUMAR 

SHIV SHANKAR PASWAN 

SANTOSH PASWAN 

RAMPATI DAS 

|BALRAM CHOUDHARY 

CHANDARSHEKHAR KUMAR 

SHRAVAN KUMAR DAS 

DHANIRAM MARANDI 

DOB 

08/11/2012 

01/07/2012 

30/01/20 14 

03/12/2011 

22/01/2012 

26/1 1/2012 

16/11/2013 

04/11/2013 

28/09/2012 

01/07/2012 

25/03/2014 

27/12/2012 

27/02/20 10 

19/07/2014 

01012011 

29/05/2012 

23/03/2012 

01/0/2014 

13/07/2013 

CATEGORY 

BC-I 

BC-I 

BC-I 

BC-I 

BC-I 

BC-I 

BC-II 

BC-I 

BC-II 

BC-I 

BC-II 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

ST 

MARKS SELECTION 

53 

52 

52 

50 

50 

49 

55 

54 

53 

53 

38 

36 

35 

30 

30 

28 

26 

41 

MBC-2 

MBC-3 

MBC-4 

MBC-5 

MBC-6 

VBC-7 

BC-1 

BC-2 

BC-3 

BC-4 

BC-5 

SC-1 

SC-2 

SC-3 

SC-4 

SC-5 

SC-6 

SC-7 

ST-1 

OBTAINED CATEGORY 



SI. No. CLASS ROLL NO. 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

VII 

VII 

VII 

VII 

VII 

VII 

VII 

53 

50 

55 

45 

JHARKHAND EDUCATION PROJECT, HAZARIBAGH 
C.M. S.0.E. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, HAZLARIBAGH 

ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 2024 PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST FOR CLASS - 7 
EXAM DATE :22/03/24 

25 

NAME OF STUDENTS 

|DARPAN KUMARI 

DIVYA KUMARI 

SHAKSHI YADAV 
ARCHANA KUMARI 

NANDANI KUMARI 

SONALI KUMARI 

MAHI KUMARI 

oy23 

FATHER'S NAME 

RAJ KUMAR SHUKLA 

LAXMAN KUMAR MEHTA 

RAJENDRA YADAV 
ARVIND KUMAR SAW 

NARESH KUMAR 

PREM KUMAR 

RISHIDEV KUMAR DAS 

DOB 

20/08/2011 

18/02/2011 

02/09/2011 

23/09/2011 

28/11/201| 

20/08/2012 

02/08/2013 

CATEGO 
RY 

GEN 

BC-|| 

BC-| 

BC-I 

BC-I| 

BC-I| 

SC 

MARKS SELECTION 

80 

77 

63 

62 

59 

56 

45 

UR-1 

UR-2 

UR-3 

MBC-1 

BC-1 

BC-2 

ST/SC-1 

OBTAINED CATEGORY 



SI. 

No 

2 

3 

6 

7 

CLASS 

VIII 

VIII 

VIII 

VIII 
VII 

VIII 

VIII 

VIII 

VIII 

ROLL 

JHARKHAND EDUCATION PROJECT, HAZARIBAGH 
C.M. S.O.E. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, HAZARIBAGH ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 2024 PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST FOR CLASS -8 

NO. 

26 

35 

31 

18 

14 

29 

2 

33 

NAME OF STUDENTS 

ANUSHKA VISHWAKARMA 

AISHWARYA KUMARI 

PRITI KUMARI 

SAKSHI PATEL 

VIDYA BALA 

KOMAL KUMARI 

TRIPTI KUMARI 

CHANCHALA KUMARI 

|MAHI KUMARI 

EXAM DATE :22/03/24 

FATHER'S NAME 

FANINDAA KUMAR RANA 

|SEWAK KUMAR 

VISHNATH ISHWAR 

KULDEEP KUMAR 

RAJESH KUMAR 

|JAI PRAKASH KUMAR 

RISHI DEV KUMAR DAS 

BIRENDRA RAM 

MAHENDRA PASWAN 

DOB 

14/02/2011 BC-I 

13/08/2010 

17/04/2010 BC-I 

09/05/2010 

21/04/2012 

CATE 

20/02/2011 BC-I 

15/04/20I1 

GORY 

22/07/2011 

6|3|8188 

21/09/2012 

BC-II 

BC-II 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

MARKS SELECTI 
OBTAINE 

D 
71 

67 

61 

75 

65 

49 

44 

42 

28 

ON 

CATEGO 
MBC-1 

MBC-2 

MBC-3 

BC-1 

BC-2 

SC-1 

SC-2 

SC-3 

ST/SC-1 



SI. No CLASS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

IX 

LX 

LX 

IX 

LX 

IX 

ROLL 
NO. 

25 

18 

16 

59 

58 

JHARKHAND EDUCATION PROJECT, HAZARIBAGH 
C.M. S.0.E. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, HAZARIBAGH 

ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 2024 PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST FOR CLASS - 9 
EXAM DATE :22/03/24 

NAME OF STUDENTS 

NIKKI KUMARI 

RESHMI KUMARI 

RITIKA KUMARI 

WARSHA KUMARI 

ANUSHKA KUMARI 

SUCHITA ORAON 

FATHER'S NAME 

CHETLAL YADAV 

|DUSHRATH SAW 

ANIL KUMAR MEHTA 

DOB 

|SINESH MUNDA 

MAHAVIR ORAON 

07/05/2008 

HARI NARAYAN PRASAD MEHTA 08/12/2010 

|27/11/2010 

|23/02/20 10 

|09/12/2010 

04/01/2010 

CATEGORY 

GEN 

BC-I 

BC-I 

BC-II 

ST 

ST 

MARKS 

OBTAINED CATEGOR 

74 

68 

61 

57 

36 

SELECTIO 

26 

UR-1 

UR-2 

BC-1 

BC-2 

ST-1 

ST-2 
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